CLASS 1 M SERIES REFINED FUELS
ORDERING GUIDE
METER SIZE MAXIMUM FLOW RATE MAXIMUM PRESSURE
M-Series
M5-1 60 GPM 227 LPM 150 PSI 10.3 Bar 1034 kPa
M7-1 100 GPM 379 LPM 150 PSI 10.3 Bar 1034 kPa
M10-1 150 GPM 568 LPM 150 PSI 10.3 Bar 1034 kPa
M15-1 200 GPM 757 LPM 150 PSI 10.3 Bar 1034 kPa

STEP 3: (Con’t) Accessory Packages with Mechanical Registration
CLASS 1 M SERIES REFINED FUELS
ORDERING GUIDE
A
I
L
E
B
J
M
F
C
K
N
G
S3
S3
S3
S3
Meter Electronic
Register
Strainer Air Eliminator
Preset Valve Printer
S3
All models shown available with
external POD pulser in place of
the internal pulser
at no additional charge
Meter with POD
KI J
GE F
CA B
P S
NL M
Meter Counter
Strainer Air Eliminator
Printer Preset
Counter
Preset Valve Meter
with POD
METER TYPE SIZE ACCESSORY
PACKAGE
ADDITIONAL
ACCESSORIES CLASS — REGISTRATION
TYPE
REGISTER
MOUNTED
PULSER
SINGLE OR DUAL
LCR METER SYSTEM
M 5 A Ø 1 —
MECH
w/Pulser
7 B T — No Pulser
10 C X
15 E Y — LCR2* I** SE (SINGLE)
25 F — LCR600 E*** FD (FIRST OF A DUAL)
30 G SD (SECOND OF A DUAL)
40 I
60 J
K
L
M
N
P — LESS_REG/GP
S — W/POD
To complete the Model Number Matrix, enter your selections in the yellow boxes below.
M 1 —
STEP 5: Fill Out Model Number Matrix.
STEP 4: Select Additional Accessories
Ø No Additional Accessories
T Temperature Compensator Available for A, B, C, E, F, G, I, J, K, L, M, N Accessory Packages
X Air Check Valve Available for C, G, K, N Accessory Packages